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1) 15/10 RP/PP hoši E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŽÁK Alexandr 2011 LITOM -
3 PODZEMSKÝ Daniel 2011 LITOM -
4 KUKLA Pavel 2011 LIBER -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL -
2 PEŠL Lukáš 2013 BŘECL -
3 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL -
4 BOGAR Roman 2013 BŘECL -
5 MODRA Matyas 2013 BŘECL -
6 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 BŘECL -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRDLÍK František 2013 LITOM -
2 KOPECKÝ Jakub 2012 MHPH -
3 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 LITOM -
4 DUŠEK Eduard 2011 LITOM -
5 HÁLA Marek 2011 BŘECL -
6 PACÁK Marek 2013 MHPH -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 BŘECL 00:25,35
2 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM 00:19,04
3 PODUŠKA Mikuláš 2012 MHPH 00:17,04
4 BOBOVČÁK Martin 2011 LITOM 00:18,91
5 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 BŘECL 00:19,48
6 PELIKUS Robin 2013 LITOM -

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL 00:16,79
2 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 LIBER 00:15,95
3 VRBA Pavel 2012 LIBER 00:15,58
4 SEYČEK Erik 2011 PUPHA 00:15,68
5 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 00:16,56
6 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 LIBER 00:16,84

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER 00:14,23
2 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 00:13,39
3 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 00:12,11
4 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 00:12,23
5 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST 00:13,61
6 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER 00:14,41

2) 15/10 RP/PP dívky E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŘEHÁKOVÁ Nikol 2013 LITOM -
3 HAVELKOVÁ Zuzana 2013 LITOM -
4 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČAPKOVÁ Jana 2012 LITOM -
2 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 LIBER 00:19,05
3 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 LIBER 00:18,87
4 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 MOST 00:18,93
5 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU 00:19,82
6
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3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WEIKERTOVÁ Adéla 2011 LITOM 00:18,56
2 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST 00:18,30
3 TĚŠITELOVÁ Adéla 2011 MOST 00:17,76
4 BRODÁKOVÁ Rozálie 2012 MHPH 00:17,93
5 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST 00:18,46
6 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 PARDU 00:18,83

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 PUPHA 00:15,84
2 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA 00:15,37
3 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 00:14,30
4 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 LIBER 00:14,47
5 SUKOVÁ Valérie 2011 LIBER 00:15,67
6 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM 00:16,71

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM 00:13,07
2 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 00:12,70
3 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA 00:12,11
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 00:12,47
5 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 BŘECL 00:12,94
6 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 00:13,40

3) 25 RP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÝ Josef 2010 LITOM -
2 ŽALUD Vojtěch 2010 MHPH -
3 DUŠEK David 2009 LITOM -
4 GAJDUKOV Jan 2010 LITOM -
5 NOVOTNÝ Pavel 2010 MHPH -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 00:17,28
2 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 BŘECL 00:14,78
3 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER 00:13,41
4 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM 00:13,88
5 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 LITOM 00:16,03
6 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 BŘECL 00:17,87

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 00:11,73
2 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:11,37
3 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 00:10,47
4 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR 00:10,63
5 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:11,55
6 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST 00:13,03
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4) 25 RP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Hana 2009 LITOM -
3 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 MHPH -
4 VOMASTOVÁ Klára 2010 LITOM -
5 SEDMÍKOVÁ Veronika 2010 MOST -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER 00:16,31
2 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR 00:12,56
3 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 00:12,18
4 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER 00:12,50
5 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR 00:14,21
6 BEZCHLEBOVÁ Alena 2010 LITOM -

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU 00:11,85
2 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU 00:11,46
3 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH 00:10,76
4 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH 00:10,81
5 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST 00:11,80
6 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST 00:12,15

7) 50 RP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST -
2 SCHUSTER Jakub 2008 LITOM -
3 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 00:26,22
4 DANILIN Grigory 2008 MHPH -
5 ŠUNTIL Daniel 2007 MHPH -
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 00:24,09
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 00:21,02
3 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:18,10
4 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 00:18,31
5 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 00:23,27
6 LUSKA Šimon 2008 MOST 00:25,87

8) 50 RP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 MOST -
3 GAJDUKOVÁ Darja 2008 LITOM 00:29,86
4 PODUŠKOVÁ Klára 2008 MHPH -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 00:26,22
3 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 00:24,04
4 KUČEROVÁ Amélie 2008 LIBER 00:26,08
5 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR 00:26,82
6
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3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 00:23,36
2 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 00:21,12
3 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 00:19,20
4 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 00:20,29
5 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 00:23,11
6 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 LIBER 00:24,02

9) 50 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOPECKÝ Jakub 2012 MHPH -
2 JELÍNEK Adam 2015 MHPH -
3 BRDLÍK František 2013 LITOM -
4 JELÍNEK Lukáš 2015 MHPH -
5 PODZEMSKÝ Daniel 2011 LITOM -
6 ŽÁK Alexandr 2011 LITOM -

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DUŠEK Eduard 2011 LITOM -
2 PELIKUS Robin 2013 LITOM -
3 HÁLA Marek 2011 BŘECL 00:47,16
4 PACÁK Marek 2013 MHPH 00:51,72
5 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 LITOM -
6 BLECHA Antonín 2012 LITOM -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUKLA Pavel 2011 LIBER 00:45,76
2 BOBOVČÁK Martin 2011 LITOM 00:43,85
3 MODRA Matyas 2013 BŘECL 00:40,08
4 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL 00:40,50
5 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 BŘECL 00:44,25
6 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 BŘECL 00:46,53

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PEŠL Lukáš 2013 BŘECL 00:39,00
2 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 BŘECL 00:37,73
3 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 LIBER 00:36,38
4 BOGAR Roman 2013 BŘECL 00:37,07
5 PODUŠKA Mikuláš 2012 MHPH 00:37,89
6 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM 00:39,09

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL 00:35,70
2 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL 00:34,95
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 00:32,96
4 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER 00:33,22
5 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 LIBER 00:35,18
6 VRBA Pavel 2012 LIBER 00:35,91

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER 00:32,27
2 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST 00:29,33
3 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 00:26,98
4 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 00:28,54
5 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 00:31,27
6 SEYČEK Erik 2011 PUPHA 00:32,78
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10) 50 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŘEHÁKOVÁ Nikol 2013 LITOM -
2 HAVELKOVÁ Zuzana 2013 LITOM -
3 AICHLEROVÁ Sofie 2013 LITOM -
4 DUBICKÁ Viktorie 2011 LITOM -
5 KŘÍŽOVÁ Matylda 2012 LITOM -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 MOST -
2 ČAPKOVÁ Jana 2012 LITOM 01:00,99
3 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 LIBER 00:49,81
4 BRODÁKOVÁ Rozálie 2012 MHPH 00:50,61
5 TĚŠITELOVÁ Adéla 2011 MOST -
6 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU 00:44,75
2 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU 00:40,20
3 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 PARDU 00:37,24
4 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 PUPHA 00:38,13
5 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 LIBER 00:41,92
6 WEIKERTOVÁ Adéla 2011 LITOM 00:46,47

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA 00:34,60
2 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM 00:33,48
3 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 00:29,22
4 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 LIBER 00:29,49
5 SUKOVÁ Valérie 2011 LIBER 00:34,44
6 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST 00:35,22

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM 00:28,81
2 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 00:27,62
3 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA 00:26,84
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 00:27,27
5 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 BŘECL 00:28,75
6 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 00:29,11

11) 50 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÝ Josef 2010 LITOM -
2 NOVOTNÝ Pavel 2010 MHPH -
3 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 BŘECL 00:37,28
4 ŽALUD Vojtěch 2010 MHPH 00:38,92
5 DUŠEK David 2009 LITOM -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 BŘECL 00:32,85
2 GAJDUKOV Jan 2010 LITOM 00:32,40
3 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER 00:30,23
4 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 00:30,30
5 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM 00:32,74
6 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 LITOM 00:35,56
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3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 00:25,49
2 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR 00:24,67
3 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 00:23,43
4 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:24,08
5 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:25,40
6 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST 00:29,44

12) 50 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VOMASTOVÁ Klára 2010 LITOM 00:44,57
3 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Hana 2009 LITOM 00:35,49
4 BEZCHLEBOVÁ Alena 2010 LITOM 00:41,68
5 SEDMÍKOVÁ Veronika 2010 MOST -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 MHPH 00:33,30
2 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU 00:30,65
3 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER 00:30,18
4 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR 00:30,28
5 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR 00:30,92
6 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER 00:34,06

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST 00:27,27
2 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH 00:26,30
3 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH 00:22,93
4 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU 00:25,57
5 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST 00:26,84
6 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 00:28,76

13) 100 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SCHUSTER Jakub 2008 LITOM 01:26,53
2 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 01:01,81
3 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 00:58,72
4 ŠUNTIL Daniel 2007 MHPH 00:59,41
5 DANILIN Grigory 2008 MHPH 01:07,48
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 00:56,68
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 00:51,32
3 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 00:42,39
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 00:45,41
5 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 00:52,75
6 LUSKA Šimon 2008 MOST 00:58,33
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14) 100 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HEJLKOVÁ Elen 2008 MHPH -
3 PODUŠKOVÁ Klára 2008 MHPH 01:05,40
4 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 MOST 01:07,25
5 JURKIEWICZ Lena 2007 MHPH -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 01:01,86
2 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 00:58,46
3 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 LIBER 00:55,64
4 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR 00:57,38
5 KUČEROVÁ Amélie 2008 LIBER 01:00,27
6 GAJDUKOVÁ Darja 2008 LITOM 01:04,89

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 00:54,48
2 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 00:53,34
3 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 00:45,75
4 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 00:47,57
5 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 00:53,57
6 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 00:55,51

15) 100 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 BŘECL -
2 DUŠEK Eduard 2011 LITOM -
3 JELÍNEK Lukáš 2015 MHPH -
4 BLECHA Antonín 2012 LITOM -
5 PELIKUS Patrik 2013 LITOM -
6 ŽÁK Alexandr 2011 LITOM -

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PELIKUS Robin 2013 LITOM -
2 BRDLÍK František 2013 LITOM -
3 PEŠL Lukáš 2013 BŘECL -
4 PACÁK Marek 2013 MHPH -
5 JELÍNEK Adam 2015 MHPH -
6 KOPECKÝ Jakub 2012 MHPH -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 BŘECL 01:56,78
2 BOBOVČÁK Martin 2011 LITOM 01:40,61
3 HÁLA Marek 2011 BŘECL 01:30,87
4 MODRA Matyas 2013 BŘECL 01:31,23
5 KUKLA Pavel 2011 LIBER 01:47,83
6 PODZEMSKÝ Daniel 2011 LITOM -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BOGAR Roman 2013 BŘECL 01:28,90
2 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 BŘECL 01:28,42
3 PODUŠKA Mikuláš 2012 MHPH 01:25,20
4 ČEMAN René 2013 BŘECL 01:27,59
5 KÖNIGSMARK Filip 2012 LITOM 01:28,77
6 PATOČKA Vítek 2013 LIBER 01:29,67
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRBA Pavel 2012 LIBER 01:22,22
2 KAREL Kryštof 2012 LIBER 01:19,22
3 FOUKAL Marek 2013 BŘECL 01:13,96
4 KAREL Tobiáš 2014 LIBER 01:16,48
5 ČERNÝ Vlastimil 2011 BŘECL 01:21,07
6 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 BŘECL 01:23,44

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEYČEK Erik 2011 PUPHA 01:13,13
2 SVOBODA Miroslav 2011 MOST 01:07,53
3 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 MHPH 01:01,04
4 VRBA František 2012 LIBER 01:01,07
5 JAKUBÍK Vojtěch 2011 LIBER 01:12,35
6 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 BŘECL 01:13,48

16) 100 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŘEHÁKOVÁ Nikol 2013 LITOM -
2 HAVELKOVÁ Zuzana 2013 LITOM -
3 AICHLEROVÁ Sofie 2013 LITOM -
4 DUBICKÁ Viktorie 2011 LITOM -
5 KŘÍŽOVÁ Matylda 2012 LITOM -
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 MOST -
2 TĚŠITELOVÁ Adéla 2011 MOST -
3 ČAPKOVÁ Jana 2012 LITOM 01:55,04
4 TREPEŠOVÁ Kateřina 2012 MOST -
5 ŠNOROVÁ Adéla 2013 MOST -
6 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Marie 2013 PUPHA -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 PARDU 01:42,74
2 BRODÁKOVÁ Rozálie 2012 MHPH 01:38,91
3 HADROVSKÁ Anna 2011 LIBER 01:31,08
4 WEIKERTOVÁ Adéla 2011 LITOM 01:36,35
5 JAWORSKÁ Sofie 2012 LIBER 01:39,13
6 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 PARDU 01:46,67

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RÉDLOVÁ Ema 2011 PUPHA 01:29,23
2 SUKOVÁ Valérie 2011 LIBER 01:20,56
3 BENEŠOVÁ Karolína 2011 LIBER 01:07,82
4 KALINOVÁ Josefína 2011 LITOM 01:11,52
5 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 PARDU 01:27,53
6 TVRDÍKOVÁ Kristýna 2011 LITOM 01:30,03

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 BŘECL 01:06,43
2 LUŇÁČKOVÁ Anna 2011 PUPHA 01:02,67
3 KŘÍŽOVÁ Julie 2011 LIBER 01:00,08
4 HORÁLKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PUPHA 01:01,16
5 HUSTEY Alisa 2013 MHPH 01:06,34
6 VOBORNÍKOVÁ Amálie 2011 LIBER 01:07,58
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17) 100 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVOTNÝ Josef 2010 LITOM -
2 DUŠEK David 2009 LITOM -
3 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 BŘECL 01:23,57
4 ŽALUD Vojtěch 2010 MHPH 01:27,22
5 NOVOTNÝ Pavel 2010 MHPH -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 BŘECL 01:18,75
2 PEŠL Matěj 2010 BŘECL 01:15,11
3 VÍT Martin 2009 LIBER 01:08,46
4 KÖNIGSMARK Daniel 2009 LITOM 01:13,18
5 GAJDUKOV Jan 2010 LITOM 01:16,41
6 KOCIÁN Kryštof 2009 LITOM 01:20,80

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 BŘECL 00:59,73
2 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 BŘECL 00:56,65
3 KOLÍN Adam 2009 LIBER 00:52,27
4 STUDENÝ Václav 2010 TÁBOR 00:55,47
5 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 00:56,91
6 ŠNOR Filip 2010 MOST 01:04,70

18) 100 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VOMASTOVÁ Klára 2010 LITOM 02:09,62
3 ŠAFÁŘOVÁ Hana 2009 LITOM 01:30,36
4 BEZCHLEBOVÁ Alena 2010 LITOM 01:37,34
5 SEDMÍKOVÁ Veronika 2010 MOST -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HANUŠOVÁ Riva 2009 LIBER 01:20,46
2 JANOVSKÁ Klára 2009 TÁBOR 01:08,79
3 ŠLECHTOVÁ Anna 2009 MOST 01:05,44
4 ERBANOVÁ Eliška 2010 LIBER 01:05,82
5 KRÁKOROVÁ Kateřina 2010 TÁBOR 01:09,92
6 KUNEŠOVÁ Dominika 2010 MHPH 01:23,35

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 MOST 01:02,14
2 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 MOST 01:00,03
3 ŠIKÝŘOVÁ Petra 2009 MHPH 00:51,28
4 ANDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2009 MHPH 00:57,26
5 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 PARDU 01:01,49
6 NOVOTNÁ Eliška 2009 PARDU 01:02,69
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19) 200 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SCHUSTER Jakub 2008 LITOM -
2 JIŘIČNÝ Adam 2008 MHPH 02:27,63
3 LUSKA Šimon 2008 MOST 02:15,80
4 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 PARDU 02:21,88
5 DANILIN Grigory 2008 MHPH 03:01,45
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 MOST 02:12,97
2 HOTAŘ Vítek 2008 LIBER 01:57,50
3 PLOC Vasilij 2008 MHPH 01:35,09
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 MOST 01:54,70
5 LIPTÁK Zbyněk 2007 MHPH 02:03,05
6 ŠUNTIL Daniel 2007 MHPH 02:14,82

20) 200 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HEJLKOVÁ Elen 2008 MHPH -
3 PODUŠKOVÁ Klára 2008 MHPH 02:32,01
4 GAJDUKOVÁ Darja 2008 LITOM 02:38,01
5 JURKIEWICZ Lena 2007 MHPH -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HORÁLKOVÁ Anežka 2008 PUPHA 02:23,01
2 KUČEROVÁ Amélie 2008 LIBER 02:13,98
3 NOVOTNÁ Nela 2008 LIBER 02:11,25
4 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 TÁBOR 02:12,83
5 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 MOST 02:16,27
6 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 MOST 02:25,03

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOTAŘOVÁ Barbora 2007 LIBER 02:05,13
2 ERBANOVÁ Monika 2008 LIBER 02:01,28
3 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2007 LIBER 01:44,31
4 STUDENÁ Sára 2007 TÁBOR 01:47,29
5 MALÁ Lea 2007 PARDU 02:01,86
6 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 MOST 02:09,65


